Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Eager Beaver -2021 Price List NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Eager Beaver Trailers Prices Effective 3-15-21

12HDB-PT Base Price $17,450
12HA-PT Base Price $18,690

Base Price Includes:

19' Flat Deck Length

6’ Beavertail & 6" Ramps (8 degree beavertail)

12" Hi-Tensile Steel Mainframe With Cold-Formed Drawbar

6” Crossmembers Pierced Through Mainframe

12K HD Dexter Axles with HD Bearings

ST235 / 80R 16 Goodyear Marathon Tires On Hub-Piloted Disc Wheels
DuPont Imron Paint: Black, Yellow or Blue

12HDB-PT Brakes: 12 %” X 5” Electric Brakes With Breakaway Switch

12HA-PT Brakes: 12 %” X 5” Air Brakes With All-Wheel ABS

Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Eager Beaver -2021 Price List

Options:

20' Deck Length
21' Deck Length
22' Deck Length
23' Deck Length
24' Deck Length

Hutch 9700 Suspension

Apitong Deck

Additional Roto Rings (per pair)

Ladder Ramps (angle iron)

Traction Wheelpaths (angle iron outside)
Traction Center (angle iron inside)
Bucket Pocket in Beavertail

Bucket Plate on Beavertail

Electric / Hydraulic Ramps 8' LX 3' W
Electric / Hydraulic Ramps 8' L X 42" W
Taper to Zero (knife edge) approach

4' Bi-Fold Extension (manual flip-over)
Hinged Third Ramp

72" Aluminum Extension Ramps

Two Speed Jack

Jack Mounted on Headboard

Two Speed Landing Gear

Two Speed Jack Mounted on Headboard
Side Steps

Hubodometer

Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Price: Notes:

$397
$796
$1,192
$1,751
$2,337

$275
$2,709
$152
NC

$402
$402
$1,118
$373
$5,215
$5,513
$81

Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

$1,290 Includes Taper to Zero Option

$1,118 Spring Assisted Only

$3,323 Per Pair
$313
$160

$564 Two Jacks Connected

$473
$323 One per side
$195

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22





