## **Eager Beaver Trailers**

## Prices Effective 3-15-21

12HDB-PT Base Price \$17,450 12HA-PT Base Price \$18,690

## **Base Price Includes:**

19' Flat Deck Length

6' Beavertail & 6' Ramps (8 degree beavertail)

12" Hi-Tensile Steel Mainframe With Cold-Formed Drawbar

6" Crossmembers Pierced Through Mainframe

12K HD Dexter Axles with HD Bearings

ST235 / 80R 16 Goodyear Marathon Tires On Hub-Piloted Disc Wheels

DuPont Imron Paint: Black, Yellow or Blue

12HDB-PT Brakes: 12 1/4" X 5" Electric Brakes With Breakaway Switch

12HA-PT Brakes: 12 ¼" X 5" Air Brakes With All-Wheel ABS





Options:	Price:	Notes:
20' Deck Length	\$397	
21' Deck Length	\$796	
22' Deck Length	\$1,192	
23' Deck Length	\$1,751	
24' Deck Length	\$2,337	
Hutch 9700 Suspension	\$275	
Apitong Deck	\$2,709	
Additional Roto Rings (per pair)	\$152	
Ladder Ramps (angle iron)	NC	
Traction Wheelpaths (angle iron outside)	\$402	
Traction Center (angle iron inside)	\$402	
Bucket Pocket in Beavertail	\$1,118	
Bucket Plate on Beavertail	\$373	
Electric / Hydraulic Ramps 8' L X 3' W	\$5,215	
Electric / Hydraulic Ramps 8' L X 42" W	\$5,513	
Taper to Zero (knife edge) approach	\$81	
4' Bi-Fold Extension (manual flip-over)	\$1,290	Includes Taper to Zero Option
Hinged Third Ramp	\$1,118	Spring Assisted Only
72" Aluminum Extension Ramps	\$3,323	Per Pair
Two Speed Jack	\$313	
Jack Mounted on Headboard	\$160	
Two Speed Landing Gear	\$564	Two Jacks Connected
Two Speed Jack Mounted on Headboard	\$473	
Side Steps	\$323	One per side
Hubodometer	\$195	